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FOR TAX YEAR 2017
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: 1-MN

MINDEN DDD

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
MINDEN                                  5.630 8,037,360.00 0.00 45,250.55 0.00 45,250.558,037,360.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.040 8,037,360.00 0.00 16,396.23 0.00 16,396.238,037,360.00

61,646.78 0.00 61,646.78

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN Mills Taxpayer HS Tax Total Tax
MINDEN

5225001  Minden 5.630 45,250.55 0.00 45,250.55

5.630 45,250.55 0.00 45,250.55TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

273

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 273

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 510

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 273


